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Compliance Calendar for 2021-2022 School Year

Learning
Period

Start Date

End Date

Aftendance
Window

Last Day to
Claim
Attendance

AWR & EL Logs due

WS Archived

(after peer review)

LP1

8/16

9/17

9/17-9/24

9/24
Upload ELD Log
Update ELD
Monitoring Sheet

10/1

LP2

9/20

10/22
Add/Drop date

10/22-10/29

10/29
Upload ELD Log
Update ELD
Monitoring Sheet

11/5

Be sure LP1 and
LP2 are both
archived by 11/5

LP3

10/25

12/10

12/10-12/17

12/17
Upload ELD Log
Update ELD
Monitoring Sheet

1/7

LP4

12/13

1/21

1/21-1/28

1/28
Upload ELD Log
Update ELD
Monitoring Sheet

2/4

Be sure LP3 and
LP4 are both
archived by 2/4

LP5

1/24

3/4

3/4-3/11

3/11
Upload ELD Log
Update ELD
Monitoring Sheet

3/18




LPé 3/7 4/8 4/8-4/22 4/22 4/29 Be sure LP5 and
Add/Drop date Upload ELD Log LPé are both
Update ELD archived by 4/29
Monitoring Sheet
LP7 4/11 5/25 5/25-6/1 é/1 6/1
Upload ELD Log
Update ELD
Monitoring Sheet
Newly Enrolled Students = Collect and archive within the first 30 days of enroliment
LP = Learning Period =~ WS = Work Samples Pl = Progress Indicators
Naming Conventions: J.Jill_LP1_Math (TK-8)  J.Crew_LP3 (HS)
HSTs may CLAIM attendance and AWRs any time during the Attendance Window.
Attendance must be claimed FIRST.
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

Quarter 1

HS Progress Report:
10/18-10/22
TK-8 PI: 10/18-10/22

All Report Cards: 1/10-1/14
TK-8 PI: 1/10-1/14

HS Progress Report:
3/14-3/18
TK-8 PI: 3/14-3/18

All Report Cards: 5/25-6/2
TK-8 PI: 5/23-5/27




