

Compliance Calendar for 2021-2022 School Year

Learning Period	Start Date	End Date	Attendance Window	Last Day to Claim Attendance AWR & EL Logs due	WS Archived (after peer review)	
LP1	8/16	9/17	9/17-9/24	9/24 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	10/1	
LP2	9/20	10/22 Add/Drop date	10/22-10/29	10/29 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	11/5	Be sure LP1 and LP2 are both archived by 11/5
LP3	10/25	12/10	12/10-12/17	12/17 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	1/7	
LP4	12/13	1/21	1/21-1/28	1/28 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	2/4	Be sure LP3 and LP4 are both archived by 2/4
LP5	1/24	3/4	3/4-3/11	3/11 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	3/18	

LP6	3/7	4/8 Add/Drop date	4/8-4/22	4/22 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	4/29	Be sure LP5 and LP6 are both archived by 4/29
LP7	4/11	5/25	5/25-6/1	6/1 Upload ELD Log Update ELD Monitoring Sheet	6/1	

Newly Enrolled Students = Collect and archive within the first 30 days of enrollment

LP = Learning Period WS = Work Samples PI = Progress Indicators

Naming Conventions: J.Jill_LP1_Math (TK-8) J.Crew_LP3 (HS)

HSTs may CLAIM attendance and AWRs any time during the Attendance Window.

Attendance must be claimed FIRST.

Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4
HS Progress Report: 10/18-10/22 TK-8 PI: 10/18-10/22	All Report Cards: 1/10-1/14 TK-8 PI: 1/10-1/14	HS Progress Report: 3/14-3/18 TK-8 PI: 3/14-3/18	All Report Cards: 5/25-6/2 TK-8 PI: 5/23-5/27